
 
 

City of Foley Monthly Bid Awards 
Submitted by:  Rachel Keith 

April 2015 
 

Christmas Decorations Phase I, Requisition No. COF-041515 
Bid Opening April 15, 2015 @ 2:00 P.M. 

 
Christmas decorations were awarded to Dekra-Lite, GKI/Bethlehem, & Northern Lights as 
indicated below: 
 

 
DEKRA-LITE GKI/BETHLEHEM NORTHERN  LIGHTS WINTERLAND INC. 

  
PRODUCT 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 
LOCATION 

 
QTY 

PRICE 
(EACH) 
(includes 
delivery) 

EXTENDED 
PRICE 

(includes 
delivery) 

PRICE 
(EACH) 
(includes 
delivery) 

 
EXTENDED  

PRICE  
(includes 
delivery) 

PRICE 
(EACH) 
(includes 
delivery) 

EXTENDED 
PRICE 

(includes 
delivery) 

PRICE 
(EACH) 
(includes 
delivery) 

EXTENDED 
PRICE 

(includes 
delivery) 

 
1 

 
Waterloo 
Angels 

 
Illuminated 
Waterloo  Angel 
LED 6.5' 827L 
Warm White & 
Twinkle (Free 
Standing) 

 
      
Fountain 

Heritage 
Park 

 
6 

   
$1,559.25 

 
      $9,355.50 

    

 
2 

 
Large Star 

 
Illuminated 67" 
Celestial Burst 
Warm White 
Lights (Hanging  
Overhead  Décor) 

 
In the Center 
of Hwy. 59 & 
98 

 
1 

 
$1,496.25 

 
$1,496.25 

      

 
3  

Waterloo  
Christmas  
Boxes 

 
Illuminated 
Waterloo 
2D Gift Box  LED 6' 
360L Warm White 
& Red (Mounted  
on Street Light 
Poles with 
brackets) 

 
4 Large Cobra 
Poles @ 
Intersection of 
Tanger 2 per 
Pole 

 
8 

   
$637.88 

 
     $5,103.04 

    

 
4 

 
Waterloo  
Reindeer 
Large 

Illuminated 
Waterloo 
Reindeer  LED 
9.8' 1584L 
W arm White 
& Twinkle              
(Free 
Standing) 

 
Welcome  
Center 

 
1 

   
$2,740.50 

 
     $2,740.50 

    

 
5 

 
Waterloo  
Reindeer 
Medium 

 
Illuminated 
Waterloo  Reindeer  
LED 6.5' 800L  
Warm White and 
Twinkle (Free 
Standing) 

 
Welcome  
Center 

 
1 

   
$1,748.25 

 
     $1,748.25 

    

 
6 

 
Sweeping 
Garlands 

 
Olympia Pine 
Double "S" 
Festoon LED Wide 
Angle 9' 400L 
Warm White 
(Hanging) 

 
Cris Cross 

Center of Hwy. 
59 & 98 and 
Clock Tower 

 
22 

   
$403.52 

 
     $8,877.44 

    



 
 

 
7 

 
9' Garlands 

 
Olympia Pine 
Garland 
LED Wide Angle 
9'X14" 
200L Warm White 
Ready Shape with 
Galvanised  Steel 
.12 ML Spring Steel 
Ends (Wrapped  on 
Lamp Posts) 

 
Decorative 

Lamp 
        Posts 

 
144 

   
$132.30 

 
   $19,051.20 

    

 
8 

Wreaths 
with Side 
Mount 
Brackets 

 
4'2" Classic Bow 
Wreath (Mounted  
on Side of Lamp 
Posts) 

 
Decorative  

Lamp 
        Posts 

 
20 

     
$309.00 

 
$6,180.00 

  

 
9 

 
Wreath with 
Decorative  
Ornaments 

 
6' Elite Wreaths 
(Hung on the 
Clock Tower) 

 
Clock 
Tower 

 
4 

 
$1,567.50 

 
   $6,270.00 

      

 
10 

 
24" Gold 
Bells 

24" Antique 
Gold 
Shatterproof 
Bells (Hanging) 

 
Clock 
Tower 

 
12 

        

 
11 

 
Brackets for 
5' Wreaths 

 
Center Mount 
Brackets 

 
Decorative 

Lamp 
        Posts 

 
37 

        

 
12 

 
Double 
Banners 
30X96 

 
30X96 Double 
Sided Banners on 
13-19 oz Matte 
or Glossy Vinyl 

 
Walmart to 

Moyer 
        Ford 

 
80 

 
$172.00 

 
 $13,760.00 

      

 
13 

 
Single 
Banners 
30X96 

 
30X96 Double 
Sided Banners on 
13-19 oz Matte 
or Glossy Vinyl 

 
CR24 to 
Peachtree 

 
24 

 
$86.00 

 
  $2,064.00 

      

 
14 

 
Single 
Enhancers 

Banner Enhancer  
with Snowburst  
322 Watts, 
46 C7 Bulbs -Want 
LED (Mount on 
Street Lights) 

 
CR24 to 
Peachtree 

 
24 

     
$216.50 

 
$5,196.00 

  

 
15 

 
Light 
Strands 

 
Light Strands - 50L 
WA LED 4X6X4 
E2E HNK Warm 
White Lights with 
Brown Cords 

 
Trees in 
Heritage 

       Park 

 
1,750 
light 

strands 

 
$9.65 

 
  $16,887.50 

      

   TOTAL 
PRICE 

   $40,477.75 $    $46,875.93 $ $11,376.00 $  

 
TOTAL BID AWARD 

 
$98,729.68 

 


