## **City of Foley Monthly Bid Awards**

Submitted by: Rachel Keith April 2015

Christmas Decorations Phase I, Requisition No. COF-041515 Bid Opening April 15, 2015 @ 2:00 P.M.

## Christmas decorations were awarded to Dekra-Lite, GKI/Bethlehem, & Northern Lights as indicated below:

	!			DEKRA-LITE		GKI/BETHLEHEM		NORTHERN LIGHTS		WINTERLAND INC.		
	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	QTY	PRICE (EACH) (includes delivery)	PRICE (includes delivery)	PRICE (EACH) (includes delivery)	EXTENDED PRICE (includes delivery)	PRICE (EACH) (includes delivery)	PRICE (includes delivery)	PRICE (EACH) (includes delivery)	EXTENDED PRICE (includes delivery)
1	Waterloo Angels	Illuminated Waterloo Angel LED 6.5' 827L Warm White & Twinkle (Free Standing)	Fountain Heritage Park	6			\$1,559.25	\$9,355.50				
2	Large Star	Illuminated 67" Celestial Burst Warm White Lights (Hanging Overhead Décor)	In the Center of Hwy. 59 & 98	1	\$1,496.25	\$1,496.25						
3	Waterloo Christmas Boxes	Illuminated Waterloo 2D Gift Box LED 6' 360L Warm White & Red (Mounted on Street Light Poles with brackets)	4 Large Cobra Poles @ Intersection of Tanger 2 per Pole	8			\$637.88	\$5,103.04				
4	Waterloo Reindeer Large	Illuminated Waterloo Reindeer LED 9.8' 1584L Warm White & Twinkle (Free Standing)	Welcome Center	1			\$2,740.50	\$2,740.50				
5	Waterloo Reindeer Medium	Illuminated Waterloo Reindeer LED 6.5' 800L Warm White and Twinkle (Free Standing)	Welcome Center	1			\$1,748.25	\$1,748.25				
6	Sweeping Garlands	Olympia Pine Double "S" Festoon LED Wide Angle 9' 400L Warm White (Hanging)	Cris Cross Center of Hwy. 59 & 98 and Clock Tower	22			\$403.52	\$8,877.44				

7	9' Garlands	Olympia Pine Garland LED Wide Angle 9'X14" 200L Warm White Ready Shape with Galvanised Steel .12 ML Spring Steel Ends (Wrapped on Lamp Posts)	Decorative Lamp Posts	144			\$132.30	\$19,051.20			
8	Wreaths with Side Mount Brackets	4'2" Classic Bow Wreath (Mounted on Side of Lamp Posts)	Decorative Lamp Posts	20					\$309.00	\$6,180.00	
9	Wreath with Decorative Ornaments	6' Elite Wreaths (Hung on the Clock Tower)	Clock Tower	4	\$1,567.50	\$6,270.00					
10	24" Gold Bells	24" Antique Gold Shatterproof Bells (Hanging)	Clock Tower	12							
11	Brackets for 5' Wreaths	Center Mount Brackets	Decorative Lamp Posts	37							
12	Double Banners 30X96	30X96 Double Sided Banners on 13-19 oz Matte or Glossy Vinyl	Walmart to Moyer Ford	80	\$172.00	\$13,760.00					
13	Single Banners 30X96	30X96 Double Sided Banners on 13-19 oz Matte or Glossy Vinyl	CR24 to Peachtree	24	\$86.00	\$2,064.00					
14	Single Enhancers	Banner Enhancer with Snowburst 322 Watts, 46 C7 Bulbs -Want LED (Mount on Street Lights)	CR24 to Peachtree	24					\$216.50	\$5,196.00	
15	Light Strands	Light Strands - 50L WA LED 4X6X4 E2E HNK Warm White Lights with Brown Cords	Trees in Heritage Park	1,750 light strands	\$9.65	\$16,887.50					
			T F	OTAL PRICE		\$40,477.75	\$	\$46,875.93	\$	\$11,376.00	\$

TOTAL BID AWARD

\$98,729.68